
SCHEDULE - SHARP SHOOTERS
summer 2021 / MONDAY TIER 4B (D)

Jan. 28, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Jul 26, 21 3 NY BLACKHAWKS 1 SHARP SHOOTERS 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 02, 21 4 BROWN ROYAL 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 09, 21 5 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

4 SHARP SHOOTERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 16, 21 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 2 NY BLACKHAWKS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Aug 17, 21 4 BROWN ROYAL 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Aug 22, 21 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

8:30 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 23, 21 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 3 BROWN ROYAL 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 30, 21 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 4 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Sep 06, 21 2 NY BLACKHAWKS 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Sep 13, 21 SF 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Sep 20, 21 'B' FINAL 2 NY BLACKHAWKS 6 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


